

Part B - Summary of Changes in Net Assets

Field Code	Field Name	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020
F2B01	Total revenues and investment return	\$ 106,967,859	\$ 168,256,308	\$ 177,258,703	\$ 138,375,201	\$ 113,755,206	\$ 178,155,078	\$ 166,745,930	\$ 128,443,594	\$ 94,371,256
F2B02	Total expenses (will be subtracted from revenue)	\$ 113,487,271	\$ 115,918,189	\$ 117,427,391	\$ 117,457,808	\$ 122,700,292	\$ 123,578,472	\$ 122,285,681	\$ 124,363,095	\$ 123,102,963
F2B03	Other specific changes in net assets	\$ (4,210,679)	\$ 5,038,332	\$ 1,495,934	\$ (336,110)	\$ (2,492,161)	\$ (330,254)	\$ 1,409,271	\$ 1,530,062	\$ 1,328,926
F2B04	Change in net assets	\$ (10,730,091)	\$ 57,376,451	\$ 61,327,246	\$ 20,581,283	\$ (11,437,247)	\$ 54,246,352	\$ 45,869,520	\$ 5,610,561	\$ (27,402,781)
F2B05	Net assets, beginning of year	\$ 505,635,299	\$ 494,905,208	\$ 552,281,659	\$ 613,608,905	\$ 634,190,188	\$ 622,752,941	\$ 676,999,293	\$ 722,868,813	\$ 728,479,374
F2B06	Adjustments to beginning of year net assets	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2B07	Net assets, end of year	\$ 494,905,208	\$ 552,281,659	\$ 613,608,905	\$ 634,190,188	\$ 622,752,941	\$ 676,999,293	\$ 722,868,813	\$ 728,479,374	\$ 701,076,593

Part C - Student Grants

Field Code	Field Name	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020
F2C01	Pell grants	\$ 1,889,954	\$ 1,953,174	\$ 1,897,133	\$ 1,935,655	\$ 2,070,225	\$ 2,131,140	\$ 2,564,588	\$ 2,863,788	\$ 2,825,783
F2C02	Other federal grants	\$ 337,872	\$ 341,872	\$ 341,632	\$ 337,872	\$ 337,872	\$ 337,872	\$ 337,872	\$ 343,379	\$ 358,683
F2C03	State grants	\$ 1,463,813	\$ 1,574,604	\$ 1,675,968	\$ 1,623,403	\$ 1,753,822	\$ 1,914,102	\$ 2,366,160	\$ 2,669,668	\$ 2,745,468
F2C04	Local grants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2C05	Institutional grants (funded)	\$ 4,879,138	\$ 5,395,478	\$ 5,649,564	\$ 6,590,042	\$ 7,111,772	\$ 8,223,566	\$ 9,585,452	\$ 9,450,863	\$ 12,502,366
F2C06	Institutional grants (unfunded)	\$ 47,042,590	\$ 51,304,267	\$ 52,253,439	\$ 53,103,607	\$ 57,958,996	\$ 60,738,686	\$ 67,874,112	\$ 74,695,366	\$ 80,091,576
F2C07	Total student grants	\$ 55,613,367	\$ 60,569,395	\$ 61,817,736	\$ 63,590,579	\$ 69,232,687	\$ 73,345,366	\$ 82,728,184	\$ 90,023,064	\$ 98,523,876
F2C08	Allowances applied to tuition and fees	\$ 52,259,600	\$ 57,037,817	\$ 58,240,875	\$ 60,031,521	\$ 65,408,640	\$ 69,300,124	\$ 77,797,436	\$ 84,489,608	\$ 92,952,625
F2C09	Allowances applied to auxiliary enterprise revenues	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Part D - Revenues and Investment Return

Field Code	Field Name	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020
F2D01	Tuition and fees (net of allowance reported in Part C, line 08)	\$ 69,728,311	\$ 70,676,432	\$ 71,097,364	\$ 67,791,928	\$ 67,093,650	\$ 64,883,587	\$ 63,161,330	\$ 63,672,496	\$ 60,296,856
F2D02	Federal appropriations	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D03	State appropriations	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D04	Local appropriations	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D05	Federal grants and contracts	\$ 3,600,131	\$ 3,021,871	\$ 2,769,283	\$ 2,672,418	\$ 3,012,981	\$ 2,857,074	\$ 2,645,001	\$ 2,709,030	\$ 4,756,274
F2D06	State grants and contracts	\$ 208,927	\$ 173,186	\$ 151,118	\$ 185,449	\$ 158,312	\$ 143,268	\$ 195,081	\$ 172,809	\$ 229,350
F2D07	Local grants and contracts	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,923	\$ 4,150	\$ 2,190	\$ 4,000	\$ -	\$ 680
F2D08	Private gifts, grants and contracts	\$ 16,080,236	\$ 14,783,500	\$ 21,502,668	\$ 19,077,645	\$ 22,961,850	\$ 21,601,859	\$ 20,904,647	\$ 25,841,903	\$ 13,678,091
F2D09	Contributions from affiliated entities	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D10	Investment return	\$ (13,512,977)	\$ 48,070,887	\$ 49,694,566	\$ 16,916,727	\$ (12,186,592)	\$ 55,989,933	\$ 45,402,220	\$ 1,018,678	\$ (13,264,640)
F2D11	Sales and services of educational activities	\$ 882,268	\$ 1,079,914	\$ 1,120,755	\$ 1,148,573	\$ 1,613,704	\$ 851,450	\$ 1,008,413	\$ 1,499,233	\$ 1,550,531
F2D12	Sales and services of auxiliary enterprises	\$ 28,386,828	\$ 28,646,482	\$ 29,356,044	\$ 28,472,926	\$ 29,178,497	\$ 29,936,012	\$ 31,335,412	\$ 31,186,251	\$ 25,068,008
F2D13	Hospital revenue	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D14	Independent operations revenue	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
F2D15	Other revenue	\$ 1,594,135	\$ 1,804,036	\$ 1,566,905	\$ 2,107,612	\$ 1,918,654	\$ 1,889,705	\$ 2,089,826	\$ 2,343,194	\$ 2,056,106
F2D16	Total revenues and investment return	\$ 106,967,859	\$ 168,256,308	\$ 177,258,703	\$ 138,375,201	\$ 113,755,206	\$ 178,155,078	\$ 166,745,930	\$ 128,443,594	\$ 94,371,256

Rows highlighted in gray contain calculated values using formulae

